15 May 2023 Monday

33rd Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 0OZUDOGRU(4) 6yochh
2 TUNG SIPERI(3) 6yobh
3 NIGBOLU(1) 7yogrh
4 SALUKI(2) 5y grh
5 UCAN ARSLAN(5)  7yogrh

Race Result
Condition 5/DHT
1.) 120.000 & 2)48.000 ¢
1.)20.700 t 2)8280 %
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

ATESTOPU- ANKIZ 56  OMLDIZ ALP. DEMREL
KURTEL - YETENEKLI 58  N.A/CI MUZ TUGDAS
GOBAKBEY - AMANCS 60 AVYILDIZ CUN. CALICIOGLU
UCANOGLU- KRKISRAK 58 YEYUKSEL  H.TAR. DIKENCIK
YASARCK-KRVIZIGIL 52 EAKKAYA  ZAF. BARMAN

Pick(4) :1,65 b, Exacta(4/3) 3,85 ©, 2nd double(1/4) 8,65 ©

Owner
MBILDIK

AOCAL
S.AYDOGAN
MOzZGUL

F.SEZER

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

3.)24.000 ¢
3)4.140 ¢

Trainer

2.16.10

2.16.24

2.16.85

2.19.05

22252

Time

1,65
2,30
2,45
10,40

45,75

Win
33.65(1)
28.76(3)
31.64(2)
5.18(4)

0.77(5)

Bursa Racecourse (10th Day)

2000 Turf

412000 ¢
4)2070¢

PSF St Margin
2 1 Lengths

5 4 Lengths 2 Lengths
4 13 Lengths

3 20 Lengths

Late Start RT
103

%4

95

7

23



